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Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Mar. 09 Preston High School (Single) Kimberly High School 4:00PM
Saturday Mar. 11 @ Snake River High School

(Double Header)
Snake River High School 1:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 14 Filer High School (Single) Kimberly High School 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 17 South Fremont High School

(Single)
Kimberly High School 4:00PM

Saturday Mar. 18 Marsh Valley High School
(Single)

Kimberly High School 11:00AM

Tuesday Mar. 28 Gooding High School (Double
Header)

Kimberly High School 4:00PM

Thursday Mar. 30 Buhl High School (Single) Kimberly High School 4:00PM
Friday Mar. 31 @ Century High School (Double

Header @ Halliwell Park )
Century High School 3:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 04 @ Mountain Home High School
(Double Header)

Mountain Home High School 3:00PM

Friday Apr. 07 OPEN (Mid Season Classic) Kimberly High School TBA
Saturday Apr. 08 OPEN (Mid Season Classic) Kimberly High School TBA
Saturday Apr. 15 @ Marsh Valley High School

(Single)
Marsh Valley High School 11:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 18 @ Filer High School (Double
Header)

Filer High School 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 20 @ Buhl High School (Double
Header)

Buhl High School 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 25 @ Gooding High School (Single) Gooding High School 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 28 @ Fruitland High School

(Single)
Fruitland High School 6:00PM

Wednesday May. 03 @ OPEN (District Tournament @
Highest Seed)

OPEN TBA

Friday May. 05 @ OPEN (District Tournament
(HS) Winner In)

OPEN TBA

Thursday May. 18 @ OPEN (State Tournament) OPEN TBA
Friday May. 19 @ OPEN (State Tournament) OPEN TBA
Saturday May. 20 @ OPEN (State Tournament) OPEN TBA
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